Datasheet
Juniper Networks
IDP 50/200/600/1100
Portfolio Description
The Juniper Networks Intrusion Detection and Prevention (IDP) products provide
comprehensive and easy-to-use in-line protection to stop network and application-
level attacks before they inflict any damage to the network, minimizing the time
and costs associated with maintaining a secure network. Using industry-recognized

Certifications
Common Criteria EAL2	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes	 Yes
Ordering Information
Juniper Networks IDP Appliances
NS-IDP-50	 IDP 50 Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance
NS-IDP-200	 IDP 200 Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance
NS-IDP-600C	 IDP 600C Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance
NS-IDP-600F	 IDP 600F Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance
NS-IDP-1100C	 IDP 1100C Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance
NS-IDP 1100F	 IDP 1100F Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance
Management
NS-SM-5	 Netscreen Security Manager, 5-Device License (included with
	 IDP appliance)
NS-SM-10	 Netscreen Security Manager, 10-Device License
NS-SM-25	 Netscreen Security Manager, 25-Device License
NS-SM-50	 Netscreen Security Manager, 50-Device License
NS-SM-100	 Netscreen Security Manager, 100-Device License
Additional NSM license options available
Accessories
NS-IDP-PWR-AC-003	 IDP AC Power Supply (for IDP 200, 600 and 1100 only)
NS-IDP-RCK-03	 IDP Rail Kit
NS-IDP-HD-003	 IDP SCSI Hard Drive (for IDP 600 and 1100 only)
About Juniper
Juniper Networks develops purpose-built, high-performance
IP platforms that enable customers to support many different
services and applications at scale.  Service providers, enterprises,